STATE OF ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION DIVISION OF BANKING

IN THE MATTER OF:)		
)	No. 2011-374	
)		
MARK DANIELS)		
41045 Greenbriar Lane)		
Plymouth, MI 48170)		
MOR	RTGAGE LOAN O DENIAI	ORIGINAT L ORDER	OR LICENSE	
The Department of Financia Banking, (hereinafter referr License Act of 1987, [205 II Code 1050] (the "Rules"), I Act Section 7-3 (3). The De Based on this review, the I inability to demonstrate finance	red to as the "Depa LCS 635] (the "Act" hereby issues this C epartment has revie Department finds M	artment"), j ") and rules ORDER pur wed Mark	pursuant to the Residential promulgated thereunder [33 rsuant to the authority providence] Daniels' record of poor cred	Mortgage 8 Ill. Adm. ided under dit history.
NOW IT IS HEREI License of Mark Daniels is de		at the appli	cation for Mortgage Loan	Originator
ORDERED THIS DA`	Y OF	, 201	1	
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT BRENT E. ADAMS, SECR		AND PROF	ESSIONAL REGULATION	1
DIVISION OF BANKING				
MANUEL FLORES ACTION	 NG DIRECTOR			

You are hereby notified that this Order is an administrative decision. Pursuant to 205 ILCS 635/4-12 and 38 Ill. Adm. Code, 1050.1510 *et seq.* any party may file a request for a hearing on an administrative decision. The request for a hearing and \$250 hearing fee by certified check or money order shall be filed with the Department at 320 West Washington Street, Springfield, IL 62786, ATTN: Loan Originator Section within 10 days after the receipt of an administrative decision. The request for hearing must include an explicit admission, denial, or appropriate response to each allegation or issue contained in the administrative decision pursuant to 38 Ill. Adm. Code 1050.1570. A hearing shall be held on the administrative decision, by the Department of Financial and Professional Regulation, Division of Banking. Absent a request for a hearing, this Order shall constitute a final administrative Order subject to the Administrative Review Law [735 ILCS 5/3-101 *et seq.*].

State of Illinois	(
	(ss:			
County of Cook	(
The undersioned	heing duly sworn or	n oath states that	on /	_/, I mailed with
_				DAN ORIGINATOR
				pt requested at 122 S.
				Respondent registered
with IDFPR Divis	sion of Banking listed	below:		
MARK DANIELS	C			
41045 Greenbrian				
Plymouth, MI 481				
•				
			AFFIANT	
Cubaamihad and av	wan ta hafana ma			
Subscribed and sv	worn to before me,			
this day of	, 2011			
<u> </u>				
NOTARY	PUBLIC			